

j

C.A.No. 6359 OF 2001

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SEC.IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No. 6359/2001

Sangramsinh P.Gaekwad & Ors. Appellant (s)

versus

Shantadevi P.Gaekwad (D) Thr. Lrs. & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date: 13/4/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gaurab Banerjee,Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Krishna Kumar,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.4.2004.

(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER